
MENUMENUP R I C E  L I S T



30/-

200/-

300/-

300/-

500/-

350/-

450/-

INOA

ROOT TOUCH - UP

GLOBAL COLOUR

1000/-

2000/-

1200/-

2500/-

PRICES

1500/-

3000/-

300/-

UEEN
PRICES

EYE BROW

FORE HEAD 20/-

UPPER LIPS 20/-

CHIN 20/-

FULL FACE 200/-

PRICES

BABY HAIR CUT

ADVANCE HAIR CUT

TREAMING &BASIC HAIR CUT

ADVANCED CUT

LOREAL SAMPOO

HAIR COLOUR

THREADING

HAIR CUT

KERATIN SAMPOO  WITH CONDITIONER

MAJIREL

PRICES

SCHWARZKAPF

PRICES

HIGHLIGHT  PER  STREAK



500/-

1500/-

5000/-

7000/-

800/-

PRICES

OIL MASSAGE 

LOREAL HAIR SPA 900/-

KERATIN SPA 2000/-

ANTI DANDRUFF TREATMENT 1500/-

HAIR FALL TREATMENT 1500/-

POW MIX TREATMENT

STRAGHTENING /SMOOTHENING 4500/-

REBONDING 5500/-

KERATIN TREATMENT

BOTOX TREATMENT 5500/-

NANOPLASTIA 

PRICES

BASIC CLEAN-UP

LOTUS CLEAN-UP 800/-

O3+ CLEAN-UP 1000/-

O3+ RUBBER MASK 800/-

UEEN
HAIR TREATMENT

CLEAN-UP



400/-

500/-

600

400/-

200/-

600/-

800/-

PRICES

FULL HAND 

HALF HAND 300/-

UNDER ARMS  100/-

HALF LEG 300/-

FULL LEG 600/-

PRICES

FULL FACE

FULL HAND 

HALF HAND

UNDER ARMS 

HALF LEG 

FULL LEG

BACK

FRONT

FULL BODY

600/-

 600/-

2500/-

FRONT

BACK

FULL BODY 

800/-

800/-

3500/-

UEEN

RAAGA

RICA

WAX



2500/-

2500/-

2500/-

2800/-

2800/-

2800/-

4 LAYER WHITENING

1000/-

PRICES

GOLD SHEEN

INSTA RAIN

LOTUS FACIAL

LAYER ADVANCE RADIANCE

4 LAYER ANTI-AGEING

4 LAYER SENSITIVE

PIGMENTONE

GLOUDERMI

ACNE 

1500/-

1800/-

1500/-

PRESERVITA WHITENING

PRESERVITA RADIANCE

PRESERVITA ADVANCE SENSITIVE

3200/-

3200/-

3200/-

FACIAL

PRESERVITA ANTI-AGEING

ULTIMO GOLD

ULTIMO PEARL

3200/-

3500/-

3500/-

ULTIMO PLATINUM 

SEAWEED

LUXURY

3500/-

3500/-

BRIDAL GLOW

AGE LOCK

AROMA GLOWING SKIN 

AROMA BRIDAL GLOW

AROMA VITAMIN C

BODY POLISHING

3500/-

3500/-

3500/-

3500/-

3500/-

3500/-

3500/-

UEEN



400/-FULL FACE

HALF HAND 300/-

FULL HAND 100/-

HALF LEG 300/-

FULL LEG 600/-

BACK

FRONT

FULL BODY

600/-

600/-

2500/-

PRICES

UEEN
D-TAN

RAAGA



500/-

600/-

400/-

600/-

800/-

FULL FACE

FULL HAND 

HALF HAND

HALF LEG 

FULL LEG

FRONT

BACK

FULL BODY 

800/-

800/-

3500/-

UEEN

D-TAN

Oxene PRICES



500/-

600/-

400/-

600/-

800/-

PRICES

FULL FACE

FULL HAND 

HALF HAND

HALF LEG 

FULL LEG

FRONT

BACK

FULL BODY 

800/-

800/-

3500/-

UEEN

O3+

D-TAN



UEEN

500/-

600/-

400/-

600/-

PRICES

JUDA

IRON

TONG

CRIMPING

HAIR STYLING +

HAIR WASH



1000/-

1400/-

1800/-

PRICES

PARTY MAKE-UP

ENGAGEMENT MAKE-UP

BRIDAL MAKE-UP

UEEN
MAKE-UP

KRYLON

2000/-

6000/-

10000/-

PRICES

PARTY MAKE-UP

ENGAGEMENT MAKE-UP

BRIDAL MAKE-UP

MAKE-UP STUDIO

8000/-

8000/-

12000/-

PARTY MAKE-UP

ENGAGEMENT MAKE-UP

BRIDAL MAKE-UP

PRICESMAKE-UP STUDIO

BRIDAL MAKE-UP

BRIDAL MAKE-UP

15000/-

20000/-



600/-

1200/-

2500/-

PRICES

ARABIC MEHANDI

ENGAGEMENT MEHANDI

BRIDAL MEHANDI 

UEEN
MEHENDI

500/-
800/-
900/-

PRICES

NORMAL PEDICURE

RAAGA PEDICURE

LOTUS PEDICURE

PEDICURE

PRICESMANICURE

LUXURY PEDICURE 1000/-

500/-

700/-

800/-

NORMAL PEDICURE

RAAGA PEDICURE

LOTUS PEDICURE

LUXURY PEDICURE 900/-



500/-

600/-

400/-

800/-

PRICES

SINGLE NAIL EXTENSIONS

NAIL EXTENSIONS

NAIL EXTENSIONS +
REGULAR NAIL POLISH

NAIL EXTENSIONS + GEL
POLISH

GEL OVERLAY ON NATURAL
NAILS

SINGLE TOE NAIL
EXTENSIONS

TOE NAIL EXTENSIONS

800/-

800/-

3500/-

UEEN
NAIL SERVICE

3500/-TOE NAIL EXTENSIONS +
REGULAR NAIL POLISH

TOE NAIL EXTENSIONS + GEL POLISH 3500/-

3500/-GEL OVERLAY ON NATURAL NAIL



UEEN

100/-

200/-

600/-

1000/-

PRICES

REGULAR NAIL POLISH
REMOVAL & APPLICATION

GEL POLISH REMOVAL
& APPLICATION

NAIL EXTENSION REMOVAL

GEL NAIL REFILL 

VISIT US

REMOVALS &

REFILLS



UEEN

For Your Support



MENUMENUP R I C E  L I S T



100/-

600/-

250/-

 800/-

 500/-

PRICES

BABY HAIR CUT (BELOW 8 YEAR)

BASIC HAIR CUT 150/-

ADVANCE HAIR CUT 200/-

TRIMING / SHAVING 70/-

HAIR WASH  100/-

PRICES

BASIC COLOR

BEARD COLOR

FASHION COLOR

HIGHLIGHT COLOR

HAIR CUT

HAIR COLOR

KERATIN HAIR WASH 

STYLING (HAIR WASH WITH SET)

 200/-

200/-



1200/-

 1500/-

2000/-

1000/-

1000/-

300/-

PRICES

LOREAL HAIR SPA

KERATIN SPA 

SMOOTHENING / STRAIGHTENING

KERATIN TREATMENT

DANDRUFF TREATMENT

HAIR FULL TREATMENT

HAIR TREATMENT

OIL MASSAGE

600/-

(Onwards)

(Onwards)



800/-

1000/-

300/-

500/-

PRICES

BASIC CLEANUP

LOTUS CLEANUP

O3+ CLEANUP

O3+ RUBBER MASK 

CLEAN-UP



 500/-

1200/-

600/-

1600/-

800/-

800/-

FULL FACE

HALF HAND

FULL HAND

HALF LEG

FULL LEG

FRONT

DE-TAN

BACK

400/-

RAAGA

FULL BODY 3000/-

PRICES



600/-

1300/-

700/-

1800/-

1000/-

1000/-

FULL FACE

HALF HAND

FULL HAND

HALF LEG

FULL LEG

FRONT

DE-TAN

BACK

500/-

OZONE

FULL BODY 5500/-

PRICES



700/-

1500/-

800/-

2200/-

1200/-

1200/-

PRICES

FULL FACE

HALF HAND

FULL HAND

HALF LEG

FULL LEG

FRONT

DE-TAN

BACK

600/-

O3+

FULL BODY 7500/-



2500/-

2200/-

2500/-

2500/-

3000/-

3000/-

4 LAYER WHITENING

1000/-

PRICES

GOLD SHEEN

INSTA FAIR

LOTUS FACIAL

4 LAYER ADVANCE RADIANCE

4 LAYER ANTI-AGEING

4 LAYER SENSITIVE

PIGMENTONE

GLOW DERMA

ACNEX

1500/-

1500/-

2200/-

PRESERVITA WHITENING

PRESERVITA ADVANCE RADIANCE

PRESERVITA ADVANCE SENSITIVE AGEING

3200/-

3200/-

 3200/-

FACIAL

PRESERVITA ANTI-AGEING

ULTIMO GOLD

ULTIMO PEARL

3200/-

4000/-

4500/-

ULTIMO PLATINUM

O3+ WHITENING

O3+ SEAWEED

5000/-

3000/-

O3+ AGE LOCK

O3+ BRIDAL GLOW

O3+ LUXURY

AROMA GLOWING SKIN

AROMA BRIDAL GLOW

AROMA VITAMIN C

3000/-

1300/-

3500/-

3500/-

3700/-

1300/-

2000/-

BODY POLISHING

HYDRA FACIAL

HYDRA FACIAL (WITH PROTEIN)

3500/-

3000/-

3500/-



700/-

800/-

900/-

PRICES

NORMAL MANICURE

RAAGA MANICURE

LOTUS MANICURE

LUXURY MANICUR

500/-

MANICURE

PRICESPEDICURE

800/-

900/-

1000/-

NORMAL MANICURE

RAAGA MANICURE

LOTUS MANICURE

LUXURY MANICUR

500/-



2000/-

3000/-

5000/-

PRICES

KRYLON

MAKE-UP STUDIO

MAC

AIR BRUSH

1000/-

GROOM MAKE-UP

GROOM MEHENDI PRICES

AIR BRUSH 300/-
(Onwards)

VISIT US



For Your Support


